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Nom

MOLINARO Romain
DOSA Daniel

DOERR Georg
INGARGIOLA Francesco
FRANCELLA Lorenzo
KIEFER Axel
GRYGLEWSKI Krystian
BICEGO Sebastiano
CHEN Raymond
SCHOPPA Dominik
PERELMANN Mark
JOHNSTON Drew
MOURRAIN Baptiste
SEBBAN Theo

CIUTI Tommaso
WEINER Bjoern-Erik
SIESS Michal
ROSATELLI Damiano
BERTOLAZZI Alessandro
MACI Alessandro
HADLER David
KERYHUEL Jeremy
HAGLUND George
WOO Michael

RAISCH Andre
KHAZBAK Hazem
NEMETH Andras
LACASTA Sergio

LAIN Marco

SILVA Antonio
CHARREU Jose
RIZELL Josef

BRAVO Nobuo
AGUIRRE Cesar
FEMOE Philip Alexander
COLIN ANDREZ Enguerrand
LEFEVRE Quentin
ANTOINE Thomas
COLLINEAU Virgile
SIDO Alexandre
DAHLIN Kolja

KLEIN Felix

AUCLIN Erwann
CHANG Jerry

BIRCH Jai

NAVAS Miguel
SCRUGGS Nolen
BIANCHI Guillaume

http://www.fie.ch/Competitions/ResultsList.aspx?K&P4634D18A.

Date
01.02.2014

Nationalité
FRA
HUN
GER
ITA
ITA
USA
POL
ITA
USA
GER
GER
USA
FRA
FRA
ITA
GER
POL
ITA
ITA
ITA
USA
FRA
USA
USA
GER
EGY
HUN
ESP
ITA
POR
POR
SWE
USA
VEN
DEN
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
DEN
GER
FRA
USA
GBR
BEL
USA
ITA

Catégorie Arme Genre Epreuve Type
Junior Fleuret M Individuelle A

Naiss. Licence

04.05.95 04051995001
19.01.96 19011996001
10.10.94 10101994001
18.07.96 18071996000
22.05.95 22051995000
18.09.96 18091996001
20.06.94 20061994001
16.02.98 16021998000
18.12.96 18121996001
02.08.95 02081995000
11.04.94 11041994000
13.07.95 13071995005
25.03.94 25031994001
13.04.96 13041996003
31.05.96 31051996001
06.05.96 06051996000
10.05.94 10051994001
04.11.95 04111995001
18.05.95 18051995001
01.02.94 01021994002
20.05.96 20051996000
28.10.94 28101994000
26.10.97 26101997002
06.06.94 06061994001
23.06.94 23061994003
17.07.95 17071995002
14.02.95 14021995000
24.11.95 24111995001
15.06.95 15061995002
12.06.94 12061994000
11.02.98 11021998000
19.02.96 19021996000
27.09.94 27091994002
20.02.94 20021994002
16.03.94 16031994004
29.11.95 29111995002
22.05.95 22051995001
30.06.95 30061995004
26.01.94 26011994003
31.10.96 31101996000
28.01.96 28011996001
05.10.95 05101995003
23.02.95 23021995000
04.11.94 04111994000
07.02.96 07021996001
12.11.95 12111995000
24.05.97 24051997002
30.07.97 30071997001
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49
50
51
51
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
85
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
98
100
101
102
103
104
105

Pts
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Nom

CHASTANET Maximilien
DELBERGUE Guillermo
MATYAS Balint
SOBCZAK Piotr
HENDRIE George
RIZELL Simon
LANGER Mario

DAL SANTO Alvise
BRAUN Fabian
GRIDELLI Alessandro
AHN Aaron

GULER Baris
BROSNAN James
MARINO Salvatore
BERG Thomas Lerche
SANDS James

DI TOMMASO Riccardo

MARTINEZ RAMIREZ Octavio

LOF Jesper
VEITENHEIMER Ciaran
WIKSTROM Olle

DALEY Patrick
ZARETTSKY Adam
REYNOLDS Tyler
WEBBER Lucas
PIETSCH Lewis
LAIZERMAN Vitaly
GARCIA-ALZORRIZ Roger
PFANN Florens
ELMASRY Nour

RAI Rajan

HONET Antoine

LEON Victor

MOELIS Samuel
PARMENTIER Clement
CZUCKERMAN Matan
ABRAHAMS Steven
POST Patrick
WOOLLARD Max
NARVAEZ PALIZA JOSE
MANUCU Robert Mihai
CERVANTES Isaak Alberto
PETTINATO Mateo
TIMMERMANS Nathan
HUYBRECHT Gijs
HERNANDO SANZ Jorge
SORENSEN Julius
SAND Robin

CALVA Daniel
HAMLESCHER Magnus
WICKMAN Elis
COULAIE Nicolas
AMBEL Pablo

GUNES Fatih

SEGURA Pablo

PRAILE Martin

VAN GISEL Sander

http://www.fie.ch/Competitions/ResultsList.aspx?K&P4634D18A.

Nationalité
FRA
ESP
HUN
POL
GBR
SWE
AUT
ITA
GER
ITA
USA
TUR
GBR
GER
DEN
USA
ITA
MEX
SWE
GER
SWE
AUS
ISR
AUS
AUS
GER
ISR
ESP
NED
EGY
GBR
BEL
VEN
USA
BEL
ISR
BEL
NED
GBR
MEX
ROU
MEX
ARG
BEL
BEL
ESP
DEN
SWE
MEX
GER
SWE
BEL
ESP
TUR
ESP
BEL
BEL

Naiss.

15.03.96
16.02.94
06.01.94
23.06.95
17.05.94
06.11.94
30.10.95
26.09.98
31.01.97
26.02.97
16.01.97
02.03.96
24.03.94
01.09.97
11.06.96
02.03.96
16.10.97
24.02.95
16.04.94
05.03.97
22.01.94
09.02.94
10.10.95
10.04.97
20.01.95
15.05.96
06.10.95
28.07.97
01.01.95
14.09.96
10.02.96
11.08.96
24.04.95
19.03.98
03.08.95
02.10.97
24.04.96
09.10.95
08.02.95
02.02.98
01.02.96
27.09.96
30.04.96
13.01.96
31.01.95
02.04.94
20.06.96
21.03.94
02.03.97
29.07.98
17.03.96
17.11.95
30.08.96
06.06.96
05.02.96
29.06.95
16.08.96

Licence

15031996000
16021994001
06011994001
23061995004
17051994000
06111994000
30101995000
26091998000
31011997000
26021997000
16011997002
02031996001
24031994002
01091997001
11061996003
02031996003
16101997000
24021995001
16041994001
05031997000
22011994000
09021994001
10101995002
10041997000
20011995001
15051996005
06101995002
28071997000
01011995004
14091996001
10021996000
11081996000
24041995003
19031998000
03081995002
02101997000
24041996000
09101995000
08021995006
02021998000
01021996003
27091996003
30041996002
13011996004
31011995001
02041994003
20061996000
21031994002
02031997002
29071998001
17031996001
17111995002
30081996000
06061996007
05021996002
29061995003
16081996005
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106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
113
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
122
122
125
125
127
128
128
128
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Nom

CARRUGGI Maxime
FIGUERAS Josep
LLOYD Alexander
CORLETT Thomas
MILESI Eric
HANKENNE Guillaume
KLOOTS Ward
MARROQUIN Diego
VERA Oscar
OLIVEIRA Joao
BRYANT Lyle
GARCIA VERA Marcos
ST JOHN Charlie
TRAVERSA Gabriel
MURO Bernat
PEREZ DIAZ Sergio
VILLAPALOS Adrian
VILLASANTE Mayo
FAYOS Adrian
BERGILLOS Ignacio
MORENO Javier

RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ Jaime

URRUTIA Joan

GOMEZ PERONA Nicolas

LASA Daniel
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Nationalité
FRA
ESP
GBR
GBR
ESP
BEL
NED
MEX
ESP
POR
GBR
ESP
GBR
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ARG
ESP

Naiss.

05.11.95
15.04.98
12.02.96
15.01.94
22.09.94
06.05.96
04.07.94
06.01.99
06.06.94
18.12.95
26.03.96
09.10.98
30.03.94
23.03.94
29.01.94
27.10.97
14.09.99
22.05.98
07.03.94
07.08.95
28.05.98
23.06.99
01.04.98
01.10.96
30.11.96

Licence

05111995003
15041998001
12021996000
15011994000
22091994002
06051996001
04071994001
06011999000
06061994002
18121995000
26031996002
09101998001
30031994000
23031994004
29011994005
27101997002
14091999000
22051998002
07031994004
07081995001
28051998003
23061999000
01041998001
01101996001
30111996002
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